

2024 AYC FEE SCHEDULE Effective 03/01/2024

Initiation Fees (plus 8.25% sales tax)	
Membership Application Fee (Non-Refundable)	\$175
Senior Initiation Fee	\$400
Senior Member Acceptance Fee	\$400
Associate/Young Adult Probationary Initiation Fee	\$200 \$200
Associate/Young Adult Member Acceptance Fee	\$200
Dues /Month (plus 8.25% sales tax) Senior, Associate, Probationary Members	\$102.01
Young Adult Members	\$76.26
Student Members	\$38.13
Senior Retired	\$76.51
Non-resident	\$51.01
Storage Fees /Month (plus 8.25% sales tax)	
Dry Sail Sips	\$62.08
Board Boat Slip	\$75.66
Wet Slips:	
10' wide 12' wide	\$155.20 \$207.98
12 wide 14' wide	•
Cabin & Shelter Rental/Night (plus 6.0% hotel tax)	Ψ ΖΖ Ο.ΤΟ
Cabin: AYC Member	\$100
Cabin: Non - Member	\$125
Cabin Suite: AYC Member	\$160
Cabin Suite: Non – Member	\$200
Shelter - Member	\$40
Shelter – Non-member	\$50
RV Site – Member RV Site – Non – Member	\$40 \$50
Clean-up Fee (min) Total fee will be determined by Club Manager and cleaning service	\$50 \$100
Clean-up i ee (iiiii) tota lee will be determined by Club Manager and cleaning service	φισσ
Other Fees and Assessments	
Past Due Account Late Fee/Billing Cycle	\$40
Commercial Launch or Haul Out Fees:	
· Vessels up to 30'	\$75
· Vessels up to 32'	\$150
· Vessels up to 36'	¢200
	\$200